
N3124 V3 19inch 1U Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Adapter plate for different type of coupler and adapter.

1U Compact size.

Retainer or cable tie holder on the rack. 

Cable management guide.

Technical Specification 

Application: Telecom, LAN, MAN, WAN Network.

Product type: 19 inch rack mounted.

Preloaded: fiber optic fusion splice tray.

Dimension: 300mm (D) x 430mm (W) x 45mm (H) .

Fiber optic adapter: SC/FC/ST/LC

Fiber optic adapter type: simplex / Duplex 

No of adapter plate per panel: 2 

No of Ports: up to 24 ports for SC Duplex. 48 Ports for LC Duplex 

Color: beige.

Material: Electro-galvanized steel sheet.

Finished: Epoxy coating.

Part Number Description 

(XX) 12= 12 Ports 24=24 Ports 

(YYY) SC1=SC Simplex (Blue), SC2=SC Duplex (Blue) SM , SC3=SC Duplex (Beige) SM

SC4=SC Duplex (Aqua)OM3, SC5= SC Duplex (Purple)OM4

LC1= LC Duplex (Blue), LC2= LC Duplex (Aqua) OM3, LC3=LC Duplex (purple) OM4

ST1= ST Simplex (SM), ST2= ST Simplex (MM)

FC1= FC Simplex (SM), FC2= FC Simplex (MM)

For more information, please contact the sales department at netwayftth@gmail.com.

N3124-(12)-(SC2)

N3124-(48)-(LC2) Netway N3124 1U Rackmount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 Ports, LC Duplex 

Multimode OM3 of adapter (24 number of LC Duplex adapter)

Product Facts:

Netway N3124 1U Rackmount Fiber Patch Panel, (XX) number of Ports, 

(YYY) type of adapter 

N3124-(XX)-(YYY)

Netway N3124 1U Rackmount Fiber Patch Panel, 12 Ports, SC Duplex 

Singlemode of adapter ( 6 number of SC Duplex adapter)


